Position

Sr Drafting Technician-Cad
Systems Spec.

Drafting Technician Il
Drafting Technician Il
Drafting Technician Il
Drafting Technician Il
Drafting Technician Il

Drafting Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department Total Wages

Drafting

Drafting
Drafting
Drafting
Drafting
Drafting
Drafting

$95,588

$79,767
$79,080
$76,644
$75.780
$74,983
$58,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,931

$23,517
$23,517
$30,970
$30,811
$30,366
$17,206



