Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Drafting Technician-Cad Systems Spec.		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$95,588	\$21,931
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$79,767	\$23,517
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$79,080	\$23,517
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$76,644	\$30,970
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$75,780	\$30,811
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$74,983	\$30,366
Drafting Technician II		Marin Municipal Water District	Drafting	\$58,650	\$17,206